NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services port (Jamos).	MMA 1191 626	1.t
Date In: 10/12/19 15:56	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
KerNo MA/ MSG 19021761144	SAS c-filing		
Veh No. SLT 7623 J	E-mail (within thus, AIC 2hrs)		
11 (1) A 9/12/19 12:00.	I-Motor Claim Form		45.00
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2	hrs, TP +hrs)	
()1) P. P. Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonded	1	
The second secon	Assessment/Survey Report	1	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand		
Proformed Wisp / INC Assign Wisp / QW: (ASSTREPORTO AND	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	ax:
	in Tool INC	()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (1N 5788A . INC	Tel:)
Policy No: () Perio	d·()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
		20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
The state of the s	rranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000			••
	ORGANIZATION CARLEST AND		TEST CONTRACTOR
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information		F-18141-1914-1914-1914-1914-1914-1914-191	Personal Property of the Personal Property of
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer l		×	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Y		Towing Co: (·)
		manaramananan marikatika	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
$(186 \pm 67886616) $	the state of the second control of the secon	Stell Different and South stall	prist telitrona by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou	rtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 	0] () ;	1 7	
Injury :			
Date/Tune Pactions San San Salits (1984)	arangan ing Kabupatèn Pikab		Transfer and the second
Dute/Cime / Welliams	establica establica de la companya	· ·	BROW SKITTE SC.
	*		
The state of the s			
	1		
		enpation Checulat	Michael (S) Stability
Cherry of the Commission of th	プログース 12000 大学を発展を表現を表現	Flaration Checulist	Andres Canto
Cherry of the Commission of th	1) AR: Acelde 2) DA: Dames	nt Reporting (530); e Assessment (5100); INC (53	30.00
lannants Particulars :- 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	nt Reporting (530); e Assessment (5100); INC (53 Fee 540 Through Survey	30.00 30.00 0) 0545 5120
liumants Particulars :- (1969) rivo/Owner: ,	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darney 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow	trongh Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	70.00 00.7545 1120 530
liumants Particulars :-	1) AR: Acade 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp	transporting (530); c Assessment (5100); INC (53 Fee 540 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section	30.00 30.00 1120 530 575
lamantis Particulars (-) (1992) river/Owner: (1992) ontact No:	1) AR: Acade 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA	transporting (530); c Assessment (5100); INC (53 Fee 540 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section A + SMRT Survey	30.00 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0
niment's Particulars 1-3. river/Owner: , ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Fooling 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For plainting 6) TR: Re-insp 7) NI: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addi OD:	at Reporting (530); e Assessment (5100); NC (53 Pee 540 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against UNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section A + SMRT Survey lional Services:-	30.00 0) 7545 5120 530 575
Annuant's Particular's 12 (1992) river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion:	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- Porglaining 6) TR: Re-insp 7) NI: Idao DA 5) NTUC Addi OIL* *NS: Courte	ratReporting (530); c Assessment (5100); INC (53 Pec 540 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section A + SMRT Survey tional Services:- sy Car / Tpt Allowance	30.00 30.00 1120 530 575
Annumbs Particulars 12	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darray 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao D/ 5) NTUC Addi OIL* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Foat Re-insp *N6: Repair	Through Survey Through Survey	30.00 30.00 3120 530 575 5160 575 510 575
Annumits Particulars 1- priver/Owner: ontact No: annaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idea D/ 5) NTUC Addi OIL* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fast Re-insp *N7: Fast Re-insp *N6: Repair *N7: Fast Re-insp	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against UNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section A + SMRT Survey tional Services: sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination apair Inspection collect Excess Coordination	30.00 0) 07545 1120 530 575 1160 575 510 525 33
matter Particulars 12. Driver/Owner: Contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idea D/ 5) NTUC Addi OIL* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fast Re-insp *N7: Fast Re-insp *N6: Repair *N7: Fast Re-insp	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against UNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section A + SMRT Survey lional Services: sy Car / Tpt Allowance Coordination apair Inspection collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	30.00 0) 1545 1120 575 1160 575 5160 575 510 575 510 575

per at the

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/12/2019 15:56
Date Of Accident	09/12/2019 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	TOA PAYOH LOR 1 INFRONT BLK 158
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Salara kan anak (ili Mana) salara k	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT7623J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ZHENG MINGJUAN
NRIC No	S2766312E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90606322
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90606322
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	ESTIMA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 300205565 QMX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Name of Driver TEOH ENG CHENG

NRIC No S1604792I Date Of Birth 28/07/1963 INDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 28/01/1981

38 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90606322 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 20 WOODLANDS CRES #02-48

Postcode 738081

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

83

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION
Weather Conditions AFTER RAINED

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SMN5788A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

FBE8533B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name TEOH ENG CHENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK N BACK

Injured person in which vehicle? SLT7623J

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A: SUT 7623 J					1	*		
B + SMH 5788A								
C FBE 8533B			1/	11				
			A	1				
			B					
		1	大林	H				
	1	11	1 1	>				
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACC	IDENT						nteres de carles de la fil
M 09.12.2019	at	ahout	12 pry	ı	1 Wat	travelling	along	Too payoh

MA 09.12.2019 at about 12 pm, I was travelling along Too payoh.
Lorong 1 In front BIK 158 . I was stationary to bookout for front Haffic
Suddenly I delt an impact from the laar I was involved in a 3 vehicles.
chain (elliston.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 19 12 2019 Accident Time: 12 00 pt (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Too Payoh lorong 1 In front Bit 158.
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLT 7623J . Make/Model: Toyota Estima .
Insurace Company	: MSIG Policy No: A 300 205565 GMX.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Zheng King Juan (SZ766312E).
Owner or Company Contact No.	Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Teoh Eng (heng (S1604792I).
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 28 07 1963 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 18 Jun 1981
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee \ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 20 Moodlands aescent + 02-48 (5) 73808
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9060 6322 - 2) -
DRIVER'S Occupation	. INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WEP
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Dr	iver): Miyer .
Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, PIs state):	camera VESUNO heing used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose (Neck Mack,)
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: 9MH 5788	A Vehicle, No: FBE 8533B
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact;	White the Branch and B
" NEW - Passenger's name &	N

7. 14. 4. 6.

